Each bidder must include in his/her administrative documents a bid bond issued by a first rank baiik approved by
tlie Ministry in charge of Ilnance featuring on tlie list in document II of tlie tender file of an amount of four hundred
thousand (400 000) FCFA per lot for batchl, 2, 3; and one hundred and eighteen thousand (118 000) FCFA for
batch 4 valid for tliirty days (30) beyond tlie initial date of validity of bids.
9. Consultation of Tender File

The Tender File may be consulted during working hours from the secrétariat of the Baschéo Council as soon as this
notice is published.

[...]

Construction d'un logement d'astreinte pour enseignants à l'école publique de Mapoutki (lot 3),
Réhabilitation d'un bloc de deux salles de classe à EP NARO (lot 4).

5, Coût prévisioniiel

Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération à l'issue des études préalables est de-vingt millions (20 000 000)
Francs CFA par lot pour les lots 1, 2, 3 et Cinq millions Neuf cent mille (5 900 000) FCFA pour le lot 4.
ParticiDation et origine

Le présent appel d'offres est ouvert à toutes les entieprises de droit camerounais ayant une compétence
dans le domaine des bâtiments et Travaux Publics.